small plates

west coast oysters, fresh lemon, vietnamese dressing 42
spiced sweet potato crisps, pimento salt, chive mayo @® 65
guacamole, house tortilla crisps, tomato salsa, sour cream, aji verde @ 105

honey dukkah halloumi, sesame, candied lemon @® 15

sesame crusted beef tataki, shaved scallion, crispy ginger, 155
asian dressing

asian cucumber salad, toasted sesame, peanuts, chilli crisp, @® 75
coriander, satay dressing

hugo linefish ceviche, tataki sauce, spicy mayo, lime, chives, 155
avo, crispy sweet potato

seared salmon tataki, soy, ginger, sesame, spring onion, 205
coriander, togarashi

salt & pepper calamari, marinated cucumber, house 145
japanese mayo

korean fried chicken tenders, crunchy slaw, ranch dipping sauce, 125
sesame seeds

rock shrimp tempura, sweet chilli, dill aioli 175
sticky bbg cauliflower pops, sesame seeds, vegan aioli @® 105
chilli beef quesadilla, jalapeno & coriander salsa, cheddar, aji verde 15
steam prawn dumplings, chilli crisp 185
chipotle beef tostada, guacamole, sour cream, refried beans, 140
green salsa

spring rolls, braised mushrooms, cabbage, carrot, hoisin, 110

spring onion, coriander @

nasu eggplant, miso, sesame, spring onion, chilli @ 120

© vegetarian (® gluten free



mains

STEAK FRITES | 335
2509 fillet, pepper sauce, fries

HUGO WAGYU BURGER | 232
200g wagyu patty, cheddar cheese, dill
pickle, shaved onion, mkm sauce

CLIFTON BURGER | 179
marinated grilled chicken, avo, shredded
lettuce, pickled onions, house dill mayo

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN | 220
avo salsa, marinated feta, broccolini,
toasted sesame, lemon pesto dressing

PRAWN LINGUINE GAMBERETTI | 265
white wine, garlic, chilli, cream, parsley,
tomato, lemon

LINE FISH | 310
250g FOD, chilli garlic parsley marinade,
new potatoes, dressed greens

HERB CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS | 362
marinated feta, house salad, house tzatziki,
steak house fries

BEEF SHIN RAGU | 245
tagliatelle, tomato, parmesan cream, evoo

HOUSE GNOCCHI L188
chargrilled butternut, burnt butter sage,
chives, parmesan cream

~ HONEY MISO SALMON | 295
ginger, honey, soy sauce, garlic mash,
sesame, spring onion

SIDES

STEAK HOUSE FRIES | 52
HUGO SIDE SALAD | 55
CHARGRILLED BROCCOLINI | 58
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST | 58



salads

CAESAR | 156 / 278
garlic herb croute, cos, anchovies,
parmesan, boiled egg, caesar dressing

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN | 185 / 298
tomato, cucumber, feta, roast butternut,
baby spinach, quinoa, honey & mustard,

basil pesto dressing

QUEENS BEACH | 149 / 248
butter lettuce, red onion, avo, cucumber, feta,
seed sprinkle, honey & mustard dressing

TUNA NICOISE | 168 / 295
tomato, feta, red onion, boiled egg, evoo,
green beans, potatoes, baby spinach

sandos

served with steak house fries or side salad

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN & AVO | 115
grilled sourdough with free-range chicken, light
honey mustard mayo, avocado, fresh rocket,
black pepper

TRUFFLE STEAK & ONION ROLL | 190
thinly sliced fillet, provolone, truffle mustard
aioli, caramelised onions, wild rocket,
toasted focaccia

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP | 125
marinated spiced chicken, garlic yoghurt sauce,
pickled cucumbers, fresh tomato, red onion, crisp

lettuce, harissa mayo

CAPRESE TOASTIE | 120
fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, basil leaves,
drizzle of balsamic glaze, basil pesto,
toasted focaccia




desserts

ICE CREAM &
CHOCOLATE SAUCE
vanilla bean ice cream and
belgian chocolate sauce

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 125
belgian chocolate, fresh
summer berries, biscuit

crumb

KAHLUA DOM PEDRO 130

kahlua, vanilla ice cream

milkshakes

NUTELLA SHAKE 85
nutella, vanilla ice cream,

fresh milk

STRAWBERRY SHAKE 80

strawberry, vanilla ice cream,
fresh milk

SALTED CARAMEL 142
CHEESECAKE

vanilla cream cheese, salted
caramel, biscuit crumb

IRISH COFFEE 1315
tullamore dew, americano,
full cream

AMARULA DOM PEDRO 120
amarula, vanilla ice cream

COFFEE SHAKE 80
espresso, vanilla ice cream,
fresh milk

VANILLA SHAKE 80

vanilla bean ice cream,
fresh milk



cocktails

FROZEN ESPRESSO MARTINI
vanilla ketel one, vanilla pod ice
cream, vanilla syrup, chocolate bitters

PORNSTAR MARTINI o
vanilla ketel one, passionfruit liqueur,
passionfruit pulp, fresh lime juice,
vanilla syrup

NEGRONI ,
tanqueray, campari, sweet vermouth

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
campari, sweet vermouth, cinzano
pro spritz, fresh orange

TOMMY’'S MARGARITA
casamigos blanco, fresh lime
juice, agave syrup

CLOVER CLUB
tanqueray, lemon juice
raspberry syrup

FRENCH 75 , '
bombay sapphire, cinzano pro spritz,
lemon juice, simple syrup

ENZONI ‘

tanqueray, campari, lemon

juice, simple syrup, dry vermouth,
white grapes

APEROL SPRITZ ‘
aperol, cinzano pro spritz,
fresh orange

DIP & DAYDREAM
casamigos re}posado,‘ amaretto, lemon
juice, honey, fresh mint

SAIGON SUNSET, o
casamigos blanco, lime juice,
ginger syrup, fresh cilantro

WALK WITH JOHNNIE

johnnie walker black label, aperol,
pineapple juice, lemon juice, chai
tea syrup

165

165

135

155

155

120

125
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178



COCKTAILS CONT.

HUGO MARTINI

ketel one, simple ‘sy‘rur),
lemon juice, martini blanco,
fresh pineapple

PEPINO FUEGO .
origen mezcal, elderflower, simple syrup,
lime juice, jalapeno, cucumber, mint

ZEN COLADA o

toasted rice infused bacardi, pineapple
juice, acid adjusted mango juice, vanilla
syrup, coconut cream

THE HAWKSMOOR o
tanqueray, ginger syrup, lemon juice,
iesel & dust golden lager

SPICY MARGARITA
casamigos blanco, lime juice,
cointreau, fresh jalapenos

PALOMA o
casamigos blanco, grapefruit juice,
honey syrup, lime juice, soda

MOSCOW MULE
tito's vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

HUGO SPRITZ
elderflower, cinzano pro spritz,
soda water

MELON RUSH
bombay sapphire, lime juice,
watermelon red bull

OLD FASHIONED
woodford reserve, simple syrup,
angostura bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ketel one, espresso,
vanilla syrup, kahlua

145

170

145

158

155

155

135

135

165

120

155



MOCKTAILS

ROOIBOS SUNSET 120 TROPICAL FIZzZz 120
brewed rooibos tea, fresh orange pmeanIe juice, passionfruit
juice, lemon juice, honey syrup, pulp, lime juice, ginger beer

soda water

CAPE CUCUMBER COOLER 120 HUGO LEMONADE 120
lime juice, simple syrup, mint lemon juice, fennel syrup,
leaves, fresh cucumber, soda water cloudy apple juice, soda water

DRAUGHT 375ml/500ml
DIESEL & DUST GOLDEN LAGER 55/75
DIESEL & DUST LITE LAGER 55/75

BOTTLES & CIDERS

CASTLE LITE 48 |CE TROPEZ 185
CORONA 60 |CE TROPEZ 0.0 168
DEVIL'S PEAK IPA 60 SAVANNA DRY CIDER 70
DEVIL'S PEAK LAGER 50 CLUVER JACK CIDER 70
DEVIL'S PEAK ZERO TO HERO 48

HEINEKEN 52

HEINEKEN 0.0 50

SHOTS

B-52 . 85 GOLD RUSH 85
kahlua, amarula, cointreau tullamore dew, amarula
SPRINGBOKKIE 85 HUGO ZEST. 85
peppermint ligueur, amarula casamigos, cointreau

BLOWJOB 85

kahlua, amarula, full cream



wine list

BUBBLY

GRAHAM BECK BRUT NV

SILVERTHORN THE GENIE BRUT ROSE
PETER FERREIRA BIRDSONG EXTRA BRUT
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

WHITE

BROOKDALE MASON ROAD CHENIN BLANC
GROOTE POST SEASALTER SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAPE POINT VINEYARDS NOORDHOEK
SAUVIGNON BLANC

KEERMONT TERRASE WHITE BLEND

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON CROCODILE'S LAIR
CHARDONNAY

LOUISVALE WOODED CHARDONNAY
LUDDITE SABOTEUR WHITE BLEND
THE FOUNDRY ROUSSANE

DE TRAFFORD CHENIN BLANC
ANYSBOS DISDIT WHITE BLEND
OLIFANSTBERG LARK CHENIN BLANC

95/510
128/640
750
1600

80/300
98/390
420

515
120/460

490
110/420
550
850
530
440

MCFARLANE WINES CAPITOLINE WOLF WHITE BLEND 780

MULLINEUX OLD VINES WHITE BLEND
CRAVEN CHARDONNAY

710
560



ROSE

WATERFORD ROSE-MARY 80/300
BABYLONSTOREN ROSE 390
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL 850
RED

GABRIELSKLOOF THE BLEND 85/300
RAATS DOLOMITE CABERNET FRANC 125/490
MULLINEUX SYRAH 885
KANONKOP PINOTAGE 975
NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR 1100
TAAIBOSCH CRESCENDO 890
LE RICHE CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE 1470
DORPER PINOTAGE 115/450
BEESLAAR PINOTAGE 1280
VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES 680
VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG MERLOT 85/300
JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE SYRAH 420
THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT PINOT NOIR 96/360
CRYSTALLUM PETER MAX PINOT NOIR 820
JASPER RAATS SILK WEAVER SANGIOVESE 480
THELEMA RABELAIS 1495
MOMENTO GRENACHE NOIR 680
STARK CONDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 650
MORGENSTER LOURENS RIVER VALLEY 460

DESSERT WINE Gom)

BUITENVERWACHTING 1769 MUSCAT DE FRONTIGAN 130
NOBLE LATE HARVEST

KLEIN CONSTANTIA VIN DE CONSTANCE 330



VODKA
grey goose
ketel one
tito's
belvedere

GIN

tanqueray
tanqueray no 10
bombay sapphire
inverroche amber
inverroche classic
hendricks
cruxland

RUM

bacardi carta blanca
bacardi carta negra
bacardi spiced
bacardi 4yr

bacardi 8yr
appleton estate 12yr
don papa

WHISKY

bains

bushmills 16yr
dewars 12yr
dewars 15yr
glenfiddich 12yr
glenfiddich 15yr
glenfiddich 18yr
glenmorangie 12yr
jack daniels

68
60
55
65

50
58
50
58
5%
60
48

48
59
45
59
70
78
78

45
150
58
78
90
120
185
78
45

jameson select reserve 75

bulleit bourbon
johnnie walker black

johnnie walker green

johnnie walker gold

62
595
110
92

laphroaig quarter cask 105

macallan 12yr
monkey shoulder
woodford reserve
gentleman jack
ardbeg 10yr
woodford rye
tullamore dew

185
60
58
60
65
80
60

TEQUILA

casamigos blanco 90
casamigos reposado 125
clase azul reposado 430

don julio 1942 560
don julio blanco 88
don julio reposado 120
forteleza anejo 175
ocho reposado 100
patrén anejo 135
patrén reposado 110
solento reposado 158
herradura reposado 98
herradura anejo 115
volcan crystalino 135
volcan reposado 98
MEZCALS

origen mezcal 105
BRANDY/COGNAC
delarey brandy 48
klipdrift premium 55
kwv 10yr 70
van ryns 10yr 70
d'usse vsop 98
hennesy vsop 100
remy martin vsop 105
LIQUEURS

amarula 42
campari 48
cointreau 55
disaronno amaretto 48
jagermeister 55
kahlua 45
shanky's whipp 45
aperol 48

|oYyod)e



SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO

ACQUA PANNA

KOLA TONIC CORDIAL

LIME CORDIAL
PASSIONFRUIT CORDIAL
COKE / COKE ZERO

SPRITE

STONEY GINGER BEER
FANTA ORANGE

APPLETIZER

GRAPETIZER

RED BULL

RED BULL WATERMELON
RED BULL SUGARFREE
FITCH & LEEDS DRY LEMON
FITCH & LEEDS GINGER ALE
FITCH & LEEDS LEMONADE
FITCH & LEEDS SODA WATER
FITCH & LEEDS TONIC WATER
TOMATO COCKTAIL

JUICES

PINEAPPLE 45
ORANGE 45
GRAPEFRUIT 45
CRANBERRY 45

CLOUDY APPLE 45

75
75
15
15
15
32
42
42
42
45
45
55
55
55
32
32
32
32
32
42
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