small plates

west coast oysters, fresh lemon, vietnamese dressing	42
spiced sweet potato crisps, pimento salt, chive mayo ⊙ ③	65
guacamole, house tortilla crisps, tomato salsa, sour cream, aji verde 💿	105
honey dukkah halloumi, sesame, candied lemon 👁 🕄	115
sesame crusted beef tataki, shaved scallion, crispy ginger, asian dressing	155
asian cucumber salad, toasted sesame, peanuts, chilli crisp, 🖭	75
hugo linefish ceviche, tataki sauce, spicy mayo, lime, chives, avo, crispy sweet potato	155
seared salmon tataki, soy, ginger, sesame, spring onion, coriander, togarashi	205
salt & pepper calamari, marinated cucumber, house japanese mayo	145
korean fried chicken tenders, crunchy slaw, ranch dipping sauce, sesame seeds	125
rock shrimp tempura, sweet chilli, dill aioli	175
sticky bbq cauliflower pops, sesame seeds, vegan aioli 🗨 🏵	105
chilli beef quesadilla, jalapeno & coriander salsa, cheddar, aji verde	115
steam prawn dumplings, chilli crisp	185
chipotle beef tostada, guacamole, sour cream, refried beans, green salsa	140
spring rolls, braised mushrooms, cabbage, carrot, hoisin, spring onion, coriander 👽	110
nasu eggplant, miso, sesame, spring onion, chilli 👽	120

mains

STEAK FRITES | 335 250g fillet, pepper sauce, fries

HUGO WAGYU BURGER | 232 200g wagyu patty, cheddar cheese, dill pickle, shaved onion, mkm sauce

CLIFTON BURGER | 179 marinated grilled chicken, avo, shredded lettuce, pickled onions, house dill mayo

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN | 220 avo salsa, marinated feta, broccolini, toasted sesame, lemon pesto dressing

PRAWN LINGUINE GAMBERETTI | 265 white wine, garlic, chilli, cream, parsley, tomato, lemon

LINE FISH | 310
250g FOD, chilli garlic parsley marinade,
new potatoes, dressed greens

HERB CRUSTED LAMB CUTLETS | 362 marinated feta, house salad, house tzatziki, steak house fries

BEEF SHIN RAGU | 245 tagliatelle, tomato, parmesan cream, evoo

HOUSE GNOCCHI | 188 chargrilled butternut, burnt butter sage, chives, parmesan cream

HONEY MISO SALMON | 295 ginger, honey, soy sauce, garlic mash, sesame, spring onion

SIDES

STEAK HOUSE FRIES | 52 HUGO SIDE SALAD | 55 CHARGRILLED BROCCOLINI | 58 MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST | 58

salads

CAESAR | 156 / 278

garlic herb croute, cos, anchovies, parmesan, boiled egg, caesar dressing

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN | 185 / 298

tomato, cucumber, feta, roast butternut, baby spinach, quinoa, honey & mustard, basil pesto dressing

QUEENS BEACH | 149 / 248

butter lettuce, red onion, avo, cucumber, feta, seed sprinkle, honey & mustard dressing

TUNA NICOISE | 168 / 295

tomato, feta, red onion, boiled egg, evoo, green beans, potatoes, baby spinach

sandos

served with steak house fries or side salad

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN & AVO | 115

grilled sourdough with free-range chicken, light honey mustard mayo, avocado, fresh rocket, black pepper

TRUFFLE STEAK & ONION ROLL | 190

thinly sliced fillet, provolone, truffle mustard aioli, caramelised onions, wild rocket, toasted focaccia

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP | 125

marinated spiced chicken, garlic yoghurt sauce, pickled cucumbers, fresh tomato, red onion, crisp lettuce, harissa mayo

CAPRESE TOASTIE | 120

fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, basil leaves, drizzle of balsamic glaze, basil pesto, toasted focaccia

desserts

ICE CREAM & 90 SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SAUCE vanilla bean ice cream and belgian chocolate sauce vanilla cream cheese, salted caramel, biscuit crumb

142

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 125
belgian chocolate, fresh
summer berries, biscuit

IRISH COFFEE
tullamore dew, americano,
full cream

KAHLUA DOM PEDRO 130 AMARULA DOM PEDRO 120 amarula, vanilla ice cream

milkshakes

nutella, vanilla ice cream, fresh milk	85	espresso, vanilla ice cream, fresh milk	80
STRAWBERRY SHAKE strawberry, vanilla ice cream, fresh milk	80	VANILLA SHAKE vanilla bean ice cream, fresh milk	80

cocktails

PROZEN ESPRESSO MARTINI vanilla ketel one, vanilla pod ice cream, vanilla syrup, chocolate bitters	165
PORNSTAR MARTINI vanilla ketel one, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit pulp, fresh lime juice, vanilla syrup	165
NEGRONI tanqueray, campari, sweet vermouth	135
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO campari, sweet vermouth, cinzano pro spritz, fresh orange	155
TOMMY'S MARGARITA casamigos blanco, fresh lime juice, agave syrup	155
CLOVER CLUB tanqueray, lemon juice raspberry syrup	120
FRENCH 75 bombay sapphire, cinzano pro spritz , lemon juice, simple syrup	125
ENZONI tanqueray, campari, lemon juice, simple syrup, dry vermouth, white grapes	135
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, cinzano pro spritz, fresh orange	135
DIP & DAYDREAM casamigos reposado, amaretto, lemon juice, honey, fresh mint	165
SAIGON SUNSET casamigos blanco, lime juice, ginger syrup, fresh cilantro	168
WALK WITH JOHNNIE johnnie walker black label, aperol, pineapple juice, lemon juice, chai tea syrup	178

COCKTAILS CONT.

HUGO MARTINI ketel one, simple syrup, lemon juice, martini blanco, fresh pineapple	145
PEPINO FUEGO origen mezcal, elderflower, simple syrup, lime juice, jalapeno, cucumber, mint	170
ZEN COLADA toasted rice infused bacardi, pineapple juice, acid adjusted mango juice, vanilla syrup, coconut cream	145
THE HAWKSMOOR tanqueray, ginger syrup, lemon juice, diesel & dust golden lager	158
SPICY MARGARITA casamigos blanco, lime juice, cointreau, fresh jalapeños	155
PALOMA casamigos blanco, grapefruit juice, honey syrup, lime juice, soda	155
MOSCOW MULE tito's vodka, lime juice, ginger beer	135
HUGO SPRITZ elderflower, cinzano pro spritz, soda water	135
MELON RUSH bombay sapphire, lime juice, watermelon red bull	165
OLD FASHIONED woodford reserve, simple syrup, angostura bitters	120
ESPRESSO MARTINI ketel one, espresso, vanilla syrup, kahlua	155

MOCKTAILS

ROOIBOS SUNSET 120 brewed rooibos tea, fresh orange juice, lemon juice, honey syrup, soda water 120 TROPICAL FIZZ pineapple juice, passionfruit pulp, lime juice, ginger beer soda water 120

CAPE CUCUMBER COOLER 120 | HUGO LEMONADE | 120 | lemon juice, fennel syrup, leaves, fresh cucumber, soda water | cloudy apple juice, soda water |

DRAUGHT

375ml/500ml

DIESEL & DUST GOLDEN LAGER 55/75
DIESEL & DUST LITE LAGER 55/75

BOTTLES & CIDERS

CASTLE LITE CORONA DEVIL'S PEAK IPA	48 60 60	ICE TROPEZ ICE TROPEZ 0.0 SAVANNA DRY CIDER	185 168 70
DEVIL'S PEAK LAGER	50	CLUVER JACK CIDER	70
DEVIL'S PEAK ZERO TO HERO	48		
HEINEKEN	52		
HEINEKEN 0.0	50		

SHOTS

B-52 kahlua, amarula, cointreau	85	GOLD RUSH tullamore dew, amarula	85
SPRINGBOKKIE peppermint liqueur, amarula	85	HUGO ZEST casamigos, cointreau	85
BLOWJOB	85		

wine list

BUBBLY

GRAHAM BECK BRUT NV	95/510
SILVERTHORN THE GENIE BRUT ROSÉ	128/640
PETER FERREIRA BIRDSONG EXTRA BRUT	750
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL	1600

WHITE

BROOKDALE MASON ROAD CHENIN BLANC	80/300
GROOTE POST SEASALTER SAUVIGNON BLANC	98/390
CAPE POINT VINEYARDS NOORDHOEK SAUVIGNON BLANC	420
KEERMONT TERRASE WHITE BLEND	515
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON CROCODILE'S LAIR CHARDONNAY	120/460
LOUISVALE WOODED CHARDONNAY	490
LUDDITE SABOTEUR WHITE BLEND	110/420
THE FOUNDRY ROUSSANE	550
DE TRAFFORD CHENIN BLANC	850
ANYSBOS DISDIT WHITE BLEND	530
OLIFANSTBERG LARK CHENIN BLANC	440
MCFARLANE WINES CAPITOLINE WOLF WHITE B	LEND 780
MULLINEUX OLD VINES WHITE BLEND	710
CRAVEN CHARDONNAY	560

ROSÉ

ROSE	
WATERFORD ROSE-MARY	80/300
BABYLONSTOREN ROSÉ	390
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	850
RED	
GABRIËLSKLOOF THE BLEND	85/300
RAATS DOLOMITE CABERNET FRANC	125/490
MULLINEUX SYRAH	885
KANONKOP PINOTAGE	975
NEWTON JOHNSON FAMILY VINEYARDS PINOT NO	IR 1100
TAAIBOSCH CRESCENDO	890
LE RICHE CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE	1470
DORPER PINOTAGE	115/450
BEESLAAR PINOTAGE	1280
VAN LOGGERENBERG HIGH HOPES	680
VAN LOGGERENBERG BREAK A LEG MERLOT	85/300
JULIEN SCHAAL BORN OF FIRE SYRAH	420
THORNE & DAUGHTERS COPPER POT PINOT NOIR	96/360
CRYSTALLUM PETER MAX PINOT NOIR	820
JASPER RAATS SILK WEAVER SANGIOVESE	480
THELEMA RABELAIS	1495
MOMENTO GRENACHE NOIR	680
STARK CONDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	650
MORGENSTER LOURENS RIVER VALLEY	460
DESSERT WINE (50ml)	
BUITENVERWACHTING 1769 MUSCAT DE FRONTIGA	AN 130
NOBLE LATE HARVEST	

KLEIN CONSTANTIA VIN DE CONSTANCE

330

VODKA		TEOLILIA	
VODKA		TEQUILA	
grey goose	68	casamigos blanco	90
ketel one tito's	60	casamigos reposado	125
belvedere	55	clase azul reposado	430
beivedere	65	don julio 1942	560
GIN		don julio blanco	88
tanqueray	50	don julio reposado	120
tanqueray no 10	58	forteleza anejo	175
bombay sapphire	50	ocho reposado patrón anejo	100
inverroche amber	58	patrón reposado	135
inverroche classic	55	solento reposado	110
hendricks	60	herradura reposado	158
cruxland	48	herradura anejo	98
or amarra		volcan crystalino	115
RUM		volcan crystanno volcan reposado	135
bacardi carta blanca	48	voican reposado	98
bacardi carta negra	55		
bacardi spiced	45	MEZCALS	
bacardi 4yr	55	origen mezcal	105
bacardi 8yr	70		
appleton estate 12yr	78	BRANDY/COGNAC	
don papa	78	delarey brandy	48
	70	klipdrift premium	55
WILLIOKY		kwv 10yr	70
WHISKY		van ryns 10yr	70
bains	45	d'usse vsop	98
bushmills 16yr	150	hennesy vsop	100
dewars 12yr	58	remy martin vsop	105
dewars 15yr	78		
glenfiddich 12yr	90	LIQUEURS	
glenfiddich 15yr glenfiddich 18yr	120	amarula	42
glenmorangie 12yr	185	campari	48
jack daniels	78	cointreau	55
jameson select reserve	45	disaronno amaretto	48
bulleit bourbon	9 75 62	jagermeister	55
johnnie walker black		kahlua	45
johnnie walker green	55 110	shanky's whipp	45
johnnie walker gold	92	aperol	48
laphroaig quarter cask			
macallan 12yr	155		
monkey shoulder	60		
woodford reserve	58		
gentleman jack	60		
ardbeg 10yr	65		
woodford rye	80		
tullamore dew	60		

alcohol

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO	75
ACQUA PANNA	75
KOLA TONIC CORDIAL	15
LIME CORDIAL	15
PASSIONFRUIT CORDIAL	15
COKE / COKE ZERO	32
SPRITE	42
STONEY GINGER BEER	42
FANTA ORANGE	42
APPLETIZER	45
GRAPETIZER	45
RED BULL	55
RED BULL WATERMELON	55
RED BULL SUGARFREE	55
FITCH & LEEDS DRY LEMON	32
FITCH & LEEDS GINGER ALE	32
FITCH & LEEDS LEMONADE	32
FITCH & LEEDS SODA WATER	32
FITCH & LEEDS TONIC WATER	32
TOMATO COCKTAIL	42

JUICES

PINEAPPLE	45
ORANGE	45
GRAPEFRUIT	45
CRANBERRY	45
CLOUDY APPLE	45

soft drinks & juices